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приказом директора  
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Расписание спортивных секций 
МАОУ «СОШ 61» г.Чебоксары (ПФДОД)
[bookmark: _GoBack]на 2023-2024 учебный год (27 ноября -22 декабря)

	Секции
	Преподаватель
	Корпус, кабинет
	Группа
(класс)
	Кол-во человек
	Пн.
	Вт.
	Ср.
	Чт.
	Пт.
	СБ

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Мини-футбол для тебя
	Лесин С.Н. 

	Спортзал
(224)
	Группа 1
	40
	18:00-18:45
18:55-19:40
	18:00-18:45
18:55-19:40
	
	18:00-18:45
18:55-19:40
	18:00-18:45
18:55-19:40
	












